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MONDAY, MAY 1

Moody Gardens Golf Course « 1700 Sydnor Lane Galveston Island

Sponsorship Levels
 Title oA}
« PGAsponsor

- Eagle sponsor
- Hero sponsor (fire, police, EMT)

Other Promotional Opportunities

. Ap@@ﬁ or

- Specialty hole sponsor (3 available)
- Dinner sponsor (4 available)

- Beverage cart sponsor (4 available)
- Snack bag sponsor

- Breakfast sponsor (4 available)

- Booth sponsor

- Tee sponsor

$5,000
$2,500
$1,750
$1,750

$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
750
750
500
350
250
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RESERVE YOUR
SPONSORSHIP TODAY!

For more information, call
(409) 763-5326 or email
Ltouchy@galvestonchamber.com.

Title sponsor:

FASTSIGNS.

Make Your Statement”
Galveston

GalvestonChamber.com




Monday, May 13, 2024 | Moody Gardens Golf Course

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

$5,000 Title Sponsor (includes two 4-player teams):
All the perks of a PGA spon

- Golf tourn a
. Sponso@g‘ﬁd@
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+ Your co ny
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« Recognition & | rasrsiens ~‘@'
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+ Big ticket pack

$2,500 PGA Sponsor:
« Your company logo will appear on our brochure*
« Your company name & logo will appear on all emails
sent to membership regarding the tournament
+ Your company name & logo will appear on our website
in conjunction with the tournament
« Your company name & logo will appear on sponsor
signage at check-in & finish
« Alink to your website will appear on our website in con-
junction with the tournament
« Banner (provided by Chamber) displayed at tournament
Free booth space on the course to promote your busi-
ness (sponsor provides, tent, tables, etc.)
Entry fees for 1 team of golfers (four players): signage on
your cart, ice chest filled on cart, snacks, 1 tee sponsor
sign on the course, green fees, carts, meals, beverages.
Big ticket package

r) displayed prom-

our brochure*
speak at awards dinner

.

* Sponsor name & logo on printed material contingent on pur-
chase time of sponsorship & printing of brochure.

$1,750 Eagle Sponsor (4-person team):

- Entry fees for 1 team of golfers (four players), signage on
your cart, ice chest filled on cart, snacks, 1 tee sponsor
sign on course, green fees, carts, meals, beverages.

- Company logo displayed on the registration website in
conjunction with the tournament

$1,750 Hero Sponsor:

- Donate a team to a community hero such as Police, Fire,
EMT or Lifeguards.

- Entry fees for 1 team of golfers (four players), signage on
your cart, ice chest filled on cart, snacks, 1 tee sponsor
sign on course, green fees, carts, meals, beverages

- Company logo displayed on the registration website in
conjunction with the tournament

Please note: No individual player option available.

OTHER PROMOTIONAL Q&PORTUNITIES

$5,000 A@ﬁml!&;bns (hF

$2,000 Pin Flag Sponsor (1 available):
« Your business logo stands alone on the pin flag at each
hole (except on three specialty holes)
- Company logo displayed on the registration website in
conjunction with the tournament

***Upgrade to $3,000 to recieve a golf team and added
benefits:
« Your company name & logo will appear on all emails
sent to membership regarding the tournament
+ Your company name, logo and link will appear on our
website in conjunction with the tournament
« Banner (provided by sponsor) displayed at tournament

$1,500 Specialty Hole Sponsor (3 available):

- Your business occupies a designated tee area alone. You
receive a booth space and a tee sign for your business,
no other tee signs are on your hole

- Company logo displayed on the registration website in
conjunction with the tournament

- 2 tickets to awards dinner

$1,500 Dinner Sponsor (4 available):
« Sponsor pays for dinner provided by vendor of choice*
- Sponsor signage at awards dinner
- Company logo displayed on the registration website in
conjunction with the tournament
- Verbal recognition during awards dinner

$500 Breakfast Sponsor (4 available):
« Sponsor caters breakfast for golfers or pays for breakfast
provided by vendor of choice*
« Sponsor sighage at breakfast
- Recognition at start of play

$750 Beverage Cart Sponsor (4 available):

- Your representative(s) drives around beverage cart to
greet players and pass out beverages.

+ Opportunity to pass out your own beverage for
sampling

- Company name/ logo on cart

$350 Booth Sponsor:

+ A space on the course to promote your business. Come
face to face with over 200 players, volunteers & visi-
tors. Business provides tent/shade, table, promotional
materials.

$750 Snack Bag Sponsor:

« Company logo on all snack bags placed in player carts.

Sticker provided by sponsor.

$250 Tee Sponsor:
« A sign on the tee box with your business name

*Yendor must be a member of the Galveston Chamber.

GalvestonChamber.com



Golfer/Sponsor

Company Name

Contact

Contact email

Day Phone
Check enclosed in amount of $ for
# players/teams

Check enclosed for sponsorship only
Charge my card (info below)

Name on Card

Card #

Exp. Date Security # Zip:

*All funds must be collected prior to the tournament

GOLFER INFORMATION

Our group will have

Shotgun starts at 8:00am i
____breakfast ___ dinner

or 1:00pm

*lunch on course at holes

PLAYER/HANDICAP INFORMATION
Golfer handicap

PGA Sponsor - $2,500

__ Eagle Sponsor - $1,750

__ Hero Sponsor-51,750

_____ Specialty Hole Sponsor - $1,500
__ PinFlag Sponsor - $2,000

__ Upgraded Pin Flag Sponsor - $3,500
___ Dinner Sponsor-5$1,500

__ Breakfast Sponsor - $500

___ Beverage Cart Sponsor - $750
__ Booth Sponsor - $350

__ Snack Bag Sponsor - $500

__ TeeSponsor-$250

__ All-rinclusive Big Ticket - $100

(includes Tiger Drive and one mulligan per
team player)
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Call for complete information
(409) 763-5326 or
Ltouchy@galvestonchamber.com

GalvestonChamber.com



